
Show	Business	at	War	Actors	List	(Cast)
Frank	Sinatra https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/frank-sinatra-40912/movies
Walt	Disney https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/walt-disney-8704/movies
Hedy	Lamarr https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hedy-lamarr-49034/movies
Alfred	Hitchcock https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alfred-hitchcock-7374/movies
Rita	Hayworth https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rita-hayworth-42745/movies
Orson	Welles https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/orson-welles-24829/movies
Clark	Gable https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clark-gable-71243/movies
Marlene	Dietrich https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marlene-dietrich-4612/movies
Louis	Armstrong https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/louis-armstrong-1779/movies
Bette	Davis https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bette-davis-71206/movies
Bing	Crosby https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bing-crosby-72984/movies
Mickey	Rooney https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mickey-rooney-104081/movies
Olivia	de	Havilland https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/olivia-de-havilland-95068/movies
Errol	Flynn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/errol-flynn-93188/movies
Lana	Turner https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lana-turner-201034/movies
Bob	Hope https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bob-hope-94081/movies
Tyrone	Power https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tyrone-power-309989/movies
Glenn	Ford https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/glenn-ford-212048/movies
Carole	Lombard https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carole-lombard-207739/movies
James	Cagney https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-cagney-94041/movies
Ginger	Rogers https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ginger-rogers-95089/movies
Loretta	Young https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/loretta-young-253384/movies
Myrna	Loy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/myrna-loy-105941/movies
Irving	Berlin https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/irving-berlin-128746/movies
Fred	MacMurray https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fred-macmurray-356309/movies
Victor	Mature https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/victor-mature-358317/movies
Linda	Darnell https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/linda-darnell-234900/movies
Irene	Dunne https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/irene-dunne-230099/movies
W.	C.	Fields https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/w.-c.-fields-352971/movies
Michael	Curtiz https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-curtiz-51491/movies
Ethel	Barrymore https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ethel-barrymore-230147/movies
John	Garfield https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-garfield-367053/movies
Dorothy	Lamour https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dorothy-lamour-166420/movies
Darryl	F.	Zanuck https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/darryl-f.-zanuck-364342/movies
Deanna	Durbin https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/deanna-durbin-236987/movies
Gertrude	Lawrence https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gertrude-lawrence-433053/movies
Anatole	Litvak https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anatole-litvak-213581/movies
Brenda	Joyce https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brenda-joyce-269926/movies
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